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594
562
574
506
509
587
539
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541
518
528
592
507
537

593
519
556
544
572
535
582
538
524
561

588

IDELFONSO GONCALVES DE SOUZA NETO

FELIPE SANTOS BISPO

LUCAS NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
CAUA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
DEIVISON CARVALHO

SETUBAL MOTO PECAS

JOAO SANTOS NETO

THAUAN TELES VIEIRA

Atleta

MARCOS VINICIUS SOUSA CARDOSO
VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA SANTOS

IVAN GOMES DO VALE

RAFAEL DOS SANTOS COUTINHO
WILLIAN DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA
CLOVIS ALMEIDA LOBO NETO
PEDRO ROCHA JUNIOR

Atleta

UIRA LOPO SAMBRANO

JAIRO ERNESTO DOS SANTOS
CREUMAR SILVA DOS SANTOS

JOAO LUIZ DIAS PINTO

LEONARDO SAVINO DE SOUZA
UENDER ANDRADE DA SILVA
RODRIGO BITENCOURT DE OLIVEIRA
CLODINALDO DA CRUZ SANTANA
MARCIO AUGUSTO PIMENTEL BAFICA
ERNANDO RAMOS SOUZA

Atleta
SORMANY PORTELA SILVA

Coloc. Num. Atleta

M TRAIL - ITACARE 2025

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.com.br

FAIXA ETARIA - 5K MASC

INVALIDO
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
MASCULINO DE 18 ATE 29 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 28 M1829 S
M 23 M1829 S ECOPORAN
M 24 M1829 S ECOPORAN
M 21 M1829 N LS ASSESSORIA / PA RUNCLUB
M 27 M1829 S
M 29 M1829 S SETUBAL MOTO PECASACO PURO
M 21 M1829 S
M 26 M1829 S . .
MASCULINO DE 30 ATE 39 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 32 M3039 S . PA ASSESSORIA
M 34 M3039 S ACORRUA
M 33 M3039 S PATROCINIOTRAILRUNNERS
M 34 M3039 S NOVA COR ESTAMPARIA
M 35 M3039 S PA
M 30 M3039 S
M 35 M3039 S . GREENLIFE BRASIL
MASCULINO DE 40 ATE 49 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 44 M4049 S . PROTEGEHOUSE
M 46 M4049 S
M 49 M4049 N GATO
M 43 M4049 S
M 47 M4049 S
M 41 M4049 S RACES
M 42 M4049 N
M 44 M4049 S PREFEITURA ITACARE
M 45 M4049 S
M 40 M4049 S . GATO
MASCULINO DE 50 ATE 59 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 57 M5059 S . DS TRAINNER

MASCULINO DE 60 ATE 99 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

Bruto

Bruto
00:28:38
00:29:39
00:29:39
00:30:24
00:32:16
00:33:05
00:38:20
00:40:59

Bruto
00:28:10
00:28:50
00:31:28
00:39:04
00:44:57
00:46:20
02:14:08

Bruto
00:26:01
00:30:34
00:35:44
00:36:40
00:38:29
00:41:42
00:41:44
00:41:50
00:43:17
01:54:55

Bruto
00:58:25

Bruto

Liquido

Liquido
00:28:38
00:29:39
00:29:39
00:30:24
00:32:16
00:33:05
00:38:20
00:40:59

Liquido
00:28:10
00:28:50
00:31:28
00:39:04
00:44:57
00:46:20
02:14:08

Liquido
00:26:01
00:30:34
00:35:44
00:36:40
00:38:29
00:41:42
00:41:44
00:41:50
00:43:17
01:54:55

Liquido

00:58:25

Liquido
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